
HUINEWS
FALL/WINTER 2017 Edition 38

 The Purchasing Hui of Hawaii has 
agreed to 5 year contract extensions with 
both Spectrum Cable (formerly Oceanic Time 
Warner Cable) for Bulk Cable and Internet 
Service and Otis Elevator Company for 
Elevator Maintenance Service. Both are 
considered national contracts and required 
corporate review and approval before the 
terms were agreed to.  These contracts are 
very important to the Hui; they are the 
foundation of an impressive contract portfolio 
that Hui members have access to. Here are 
some important features of the agreements: 
 The current amendment of the original 
contract with Spectrum, which was executed 
on August 1, 2000, expires December 31, 
2022. It offers Hui members a minimum of 32% 
off of the standard published bulk rates for the 
Single Play Video, Double Play Video/Ultra 
Internet or Triple Play Video, Ultra Internet & 
Voice services. Members also get a 23% 
discount off of Spectrum Internet service. The 
contract allows members to create their own 
package and receive an additional 7% Hui 
discount off their negotiated bulk rate. All 
packages require Hui members to sign a new 
5 year contract. All Hui rates are frozen 
through the term of the contract.  WOW!  
Don’t miss out on this great opportunity.  
Contact Todd Silva or your service rep at 
625-8392 to get the process started. 
 The current amendment for the Otis 
Elevator maintenance contract, which was 
originally executed July 1, 2008, expires June 
30, 2023. It offers Hui members who are not 
currently using the contract and members 
w h o a re u s i n g a n y o t h e r c o m p a n y 
(competitor) a 15% discount off of their 
current rate, provided the member signs a 5 
year contract and Otis deems their current 

rate reasonable. If the current rate is deemed 
unreasonable, a written explanation of why 
will be provided along with a proposed rate. 
Otis’ intention is to provide Otis maintenance 
at the same price as their competitor minus 
the appropriate Hui discount (15%). All Otis/
Hui contract annual rate increases are 
capped at 3%. Members will also receive a 
10% discount on elevator upgrades (door 
operations, fixtures, cab interiors, etc.). Otis 
currently provides maintenance for 195 Hui 
member elevator cabs, a very significant   
number by any standard.  Contact Jaime 
Kurosawa or your service rep at 599-1111 to 
take advantage of this awesome contract!

SPECTRUM/OTIS CONTRACT EXTENSIONS

Tanner Brittan
tbrittan@commfitness.com

808.333.6845

WORK WITH US
WWW.COMMFITNESS.COM
LinkedIn/CommFitness
Facebook.com/CommFitness

FITNESS SOLUTIONS TO

MAKE YOUR SPACE

Minimum discount of 20%
50-75% off Precor Freight

Free assessment and layout services
On-Island sales and service team

Hui Contract:  Fitness Equipment &  Service



We’ve added 29 new members from 
March to July 2017.   

Those members are:  Aloha Lani (3/9/17), 
The Watermark (3/9/17), Nalanui Hale 
(3/23/17), Koa Pancake House/Koa Cafe (8 
locations, 3/16/17), Management Specialists 
Company (4/6/17), Palehua Terrace (4/6/17), 
Senior Residence at Kaneohe (4/6/17), Senior 
Residence at Iwilei (4/6/17), Villas at Aeloa 
(4/6/17) , V i l las at Maluohai (4/6/17) , 
Courtyards at Mililani Mauka (4/6/17), Colony 
Surf (3/31/17), Anaha AOUO (4/12/17), Waikiki 
Shore (4/5/17), Royal Kuhio (4/20/17), Ala Wai 
East (5/17/17), The Alexander (5/23/17), Tropics 
Seas Inc. (5/24/17), Ala Wai Skyrise (6/20/17), U-
Mobile (6/15/17), Take-N-Bake (6/15/17), and 
Mililani Pinnacle (7/6/17) .   

We look forward to working with them.  Our 
t o t a l m e m b e r s h i p s t a n d s a t 3 9 2 
condominiums, townhouses, non-profits, 
restaurants and businesses. 

We’ve renewed or awarded 28 contracts 
from March to July 2017.  They are: Doors/
Windows/Lanai Enclosures Replacement & 
Repair, Swimming Pool & Spa Equipment 
Repair, Trash Chute Cleaning Service, Business 
Machines Equipment & Service, Swimming 
Pool & Spa Restoration Service, Meter Reading 
& Repair Service, Bulk Cable & Internet 
Service, Dryer/Exhaust Duct Cleaning, 
Handyman Service, Office Supplies, Outdoor/
Pool Furniture Refurbishing, Access Control/
Alarm Systems Surveillance/Security Cameras, 
Silk Flowers, Odor Eliminator Products, Fitness 
Equipment & Service, Carpet Cleaning 
Service, Electrical Service, Plumbing Pipe 
Video Inspection Service & Sewer Line 
Cleaning/Jetting Service, Trash Compactor 
Maintenance & Repair Service, Commercial 
Furniture, HVAC Service & Repair, Plumbing 
Service, Power Washing Service, Landscaping 
Supplies, Railings and Windows, Uniforms, 
Window Cleaning, and Elevator Maintenance. 

We have 70 products and services under 
contract with 73 vendors.

NEW MEMBERS & 
CONTRACTS

Developing	Partnerships…....

Building	Owners,
Building	Managers

&	Elevator	Companies

Contact:	Jared	Okamura
innovativeelevator@hawaii.rr.com

808-349-4751

Equipment	Audits	&	Assessments

Maintenance	Agreements	&	Management

Modernization	Specifications

Modernization	Project	Management

Modernization	Related	Work	Management

Maintenance	Monitoring	Program,	Resource	Expert

Hui Contract:  Plumbing Service

Hui Contract:  Elevator Consultant Service



SHUT THE DOOR 
on a Possible Chute Fire

FREETRASH 
CHUTE 

FIRE INSPECTIONS

G.O.C. TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

sales@GOCTechnologies.net
www.goctechnologies.net

CALL 839-1300

Ask about our NEW 
UL Rated Fire Door

UL RATED 
INTAKE DOOR

UL RATED 
FIRE DOOR

839–1300

Michelle S. Baratta, Regional Manager

Contact Lerch Bates at:
Ron Welts, Regional Manager
Ron.Welts@LerchBates.com

LERCH BATES INC.
PO Box 8550

Emeryville, CA 94662
415.785.7214

www.lerchbates.com

Building Insight

Lerch Bates services include, among others:
• Condition Assessments
• Client Oriented Maintenance Contracts
• Modernization Evaluations and Recommendations
• Modernization Documents and Field Reviews
• Due Diligence
• Forensic Reviews 

Lerch Bates has been doing business in HI for over 20 
years. As a national firm founded over 65 years ago, we 
have established the standards for elevator consulting. In 
Hawaii, Lerch Bates was the first company to offer preven-
tive maintenance monitoring on  an annual basis. These 
programs are instrumental in identifying areas where the 
elevator maintenance program requires improvement and 
identifies maintenance deficiencies

Hui Contract:  Elevator Consultant Service

(808) 676-3667 | HawaiiDoor.com

GET A GATE THAT RAISES

(your property value).

  Security Gates or Grills

  24-hr Service Available

  Free Consultation

  Repair & Service

  Scheduled Maintenance

  Hui Member Discounts

RAYNOR SERVICES - Doors & Gates

Hui Contracts:  Trash Chute Cleaning and  
Trash Compactor Maintenance & Repair Service

Hui Contract:  Garage Door Maintenance Service

Energy Rebates & Conservation



On May 1, 2017 The Purchasing Hui 
of Hawaii reached an agreement with 
Hawaiian Telcom to provide Bulk 
Digital TV & High Speed Internet 
Service to its members. The contract 
runs through December 31, 2022. The 
innovative agreement offers a $2 per 
unit discount off Hawaiian Telcom’s 
standard bulk rate for the Bulk 
Advantage Plus W/Starz, $2.50 per unit 
off the Bulk Advantage Plus and $3.50 
per unit off the Bulk Advantage Plus 
W/Internet services. The contract 
provides a Value Added Hui Member 
Incentive. Hawaiian Telcom will pay 
the Hui Member’s 2% Hui monthly fee 
(including tax) for the 5 years of the 
Hu i Member’s agreement wi th 
Hawaiian Telcom. The Hui Member will 
pay the monthly fee to the Hui and 
Hawaiian Telcom will credit the 
month ly fee to the Member ’ s 
account. This is a great incentive for 
any Member considering using this 
contract. Contact Neal Matsumoto or 
your service rep at 546-2550 for more 
info.

The 2017 Purchasing Hui of 
Hawaii Holiday Mixer will be 
held on November 14, 2017 at 
the Neal Blaisdell Center - 
Hawaii Suites.  There will be 
a b o u t 3 0 0 p e o p l e i n 
attendance with about 30 
vendor booths.  Members who 
attend will enjoy good food, 
great networking and generous 
prizes.  Hope to see you there! 

Attention Hui Vendors -  
register early to save. Email 
info@purchasinghui.com for 
more info.  Hui Members -  
Call 487-0525 or email to 

register by 10/31/17.

NEW DEAL WITH 
HAWAIIAN TELCOM

HUI HOLIDAY 
MIXER

2017 Hui Meeting Schedule

September 26, 2017 The Moorings

October 31, 2017 Harbor Court

November 14, 2017 Holiday Mixer

December 2017 No Meeting

Hui Contract:  Meter Reading & Repair Service

Hui Contract: Fire Equipment Inspection Service


